OWNERS CLUB
N.S.W.

BOOK, ANYTHING BUT AVERAGE, 1993
BOOK, ANYTHING BUT AVERAGE, 2010
BOOK, P76 40

BOOK, P76 THE INSIDE STORY

BOOK, TARGA 40

BOOK, TECHNICAL, VARIOUS VEHICLES
CLOTH BADGE, LEYLAND MOTORSPORT
COOLER BAG, P76 40

DVD, TV AD

KEYRING, P76 NATIONALS 2010
KEYRING, TARGA FLORIO

MEDALION, P76 40

MODEL KIT, P76 WAGON ASSEMBLED AND PAINTED

MODELKIT, P76 WAGON UNBUILT
MOUSE PAD, TARGA, BLUE

MOUSE PAD, TARGA, BROWN
MOUSE PAD, TARGA, GREEN

MUG, FORCE 7, YELLOW

MUG, TARGA, BLUE

MUG, TARGA, BROWN

MUG, TARGA, GREEN

MUG, WORLD CUP RALLY CAR
PHOTO PRINTS, A4, LAMINATED, ASSORTED
PIN, P76 40

PIN, P76 NATIONALS 2010

PLACE MATS, A4, LAMINATED
PRINT, TARGA, BLUE, FRAMED
PRINT, TARGA, BROWN, FRAMED
PRINT, TARGA, GREEN, FRAMED
PRINT, FORCE 7, YELLOW, FRAMED
PRINT, TARGA, BLUE, UNFRAMED
PRINT, TARGA, BROWN, UNFRAMED
PRINT, TARGA, GREEN, UNFRAMED

w OFFICIAL CLUB
)

MERCHANDISE

AMOUNT $
5.00
5.00

20.00
25.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
15.00
40.00
140.00
75.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
5.00
25.00
10.00
1.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
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PRINT, FORCE 7, YELLOW, UNFRAMED S 15.00
SHIRTS, POLO, TARGA 40 S 40.00
STICKER, AUSTRALIAN P76 OWNERS CLUB S 1.00
WATCH, P76 40 S 65.00



