

OFFICIAL CLUB MERCHANDISE

N.S.W.	AMOUNT \$	
BOOK, ANYTHING BUT AVERAGE, 1993	\$	5.00
BOOK, ANYTHING BUT AVERAGE, 2010	\$	5.00
BOOK, P76 40	\$	20.00
BOOK, P76 THE INSIDE STORY	\$	25.00
BOOK, TARGA 40	\$	10.00
BOOK, TECHNICAL, VARIOUS VEHICLES	\$	10.00
CLOTH BADGE, LEYLAND MOTORSPORT	\$	10.00
COOLER BAG, P76 40	\$	15.00
DVD, TV AD	\$	5.00
KEYRING, P76 NATIONALS 2010	\$	5.00
KEYRING, TARGA FLORIO	\$	15.00
MEDALION, P76 40	\$	40.00
MODEL KIT, P76 WAGON ASSEMBLED AND PAINTED	\$	140.00
MODEL KIT, P76 WAGON UNBUILT	\$	75.00
MOUSE PAD, TARGA, BLUE	\$	15.00
MOUSE PAD, TARGA, BROWN	\$	15.00
MOUSE PAD, TARGA, GREEN	\$	15.00
MUG, FORCE 7, YELLOW	\$	15.00
MUG, TARGA, BLUE	\$	15.00
MUG, TARGA, BROWN	\$	15.00
MUG, TARGA, GREEN	\$	15.00
MUG, WORLD CUP RALLY CAR	\$	15.00
PHOTO PRINTS, A4, LAMINATED, ASSORTED	\$	5.00
PIN, P76 40	\$	25.00
PIN, P76 NATIONALS 2010	\$	10.00
PLACE MATS, A4, LAMINATED	\$	1.00
PRINT, TARGA, BLUE, FRAMED	\$	25.00
PRINT, TARGA, BROWN, FRAMED	\$	25.00
PRINT, TARGA, GREEN, FRAMED	\$	25.00
PRINT, FORCE 7, YELLOW, FRAMED	\$	25.00
PRINT, TARGA, BLUE, UNFRAMED	\$	15.00
PRINT, TARGA, BROWN, UNFRAMED	\$	15.00
PRINT, TARGA, GREEN, UNFRAMED	\$	15.00

PRINT, FORCE 7, YELLOW, UNFRAMED	\$ 15.00
SHIRTS, POLO, TARGA 40	\$ 40.00
STICKER, AUSTRALIAN P76 OWNERS CLUB	\$ 1.00
WATCH, P76 40	\$ 65.00